2023 Official Meets

ID MeetDate Meet

Adams, Corey 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic

Adams, Elizabeth 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic

Alcalde, Albert 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships

6/6/2023 Warrior Games

Armento, Debra 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
5/26/2023 Tri-State

Armstrong, Mike 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Bahakel, David 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Baker, Marla 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Baker, Steve 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Bard, Andrew 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships

6/6/2023 Warrior Games
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Behlmann, Kelly 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Benjiman, Sasha 5/26/2023 Tri-State
Boyd, Richard 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver

6/24/2023 Turnstone

Broadstoetner, Ed 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
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ID MeetDate Meet
Brower, Seth 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
Bruening, Elizabeth 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
Bruening, Sean 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
6/24/2023 Turnstone
Bullock, Joseph 5/13/2023 GLASA
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Butt, Yunus 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
Bynum, Sylterica 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Carey, Pam 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/6/2023 Warrior Games
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Carroll, Carroll 5/13/2023 GLASA
Christenberry, Perry 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Clayton, Jerry 5/13/2023 GLASA
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
Cloy, Jessica 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Coker, Jodie 6/28/2023 Turnstone
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ID MeetDate Meet

Colvin, Lisa 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Cook, David 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic

Coverick, Theresa 5/20/2023 Gateway Games

Croft, Brittany 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic

Cummings, Chris 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver

Cushenberry, Felicia 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Denise, Hutchins 6/17/2023 Dairyland Games

Enz, Peter 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships

6/6/2023 Warrior Games
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Evans, Carla 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle

Ewing, Barry 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Flippin, Gary 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
Ford, Jake 4/8/2023 GUMBO North

6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver

Ford, Tomysyne 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Fornes, Ruth 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Frederickson, Robert 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
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ID

MeetDate

Meet

Fry, David

6/24/2023

Turnstone

Fuller, Alonzo

5/5/2023
5/18/2023
6/10/2023

Texas Regional Games
US Para National Championships
UCO Endeaver

Fuller, Anne-Marie

5/18/2023

6/6/2023
6/10/2023
7/11/2023

US Para National Championships
Warrior Games
UCO Endeaver

Hartford Nationals

Fuller, Duke

5/18/2023

6/6/2023
6/10/2023
7/11/2023

US Para National Championships
Warrior Games
UCO Endeaver

Hartford Nationals

Funkhouser, Raymond

5/5/2023
5/18/2023

Texas Regional Games

US Para National Championships

Galli, Philip

5/6/2023
5/13/2023
5/18/2023
5/26/2023

6/6/2023
6/17/2023
6/25/2023
7/11/2023

CSH Invitational

GLASA

US Para National Championships
Tri-State

Warrior Games

NE Para Boston

Turnstone

Hartford Nationals

Gaudet, Irene

5/18/2023

US Para National Championships

Godina, William

5/26/2023

Desert Challenge

Goodwin, Darlene

4/28/2023

Palmetto 2023

Greathouse, John
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ID MeetDate Meet
Greig, David 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
Griffin, Jeff 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
Griffin, Nolan 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
Grooms, Lila 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Hall, Schenley 6/3/2023 Desert Challenge
6/3/2023 Desert Challenge
Hammonds, Giselle (Lynn) 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Hammonds, Jane 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Haspell, Jeff 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/6/2023 Warrior Games
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Hawthorne, Steve 6/24/2023 Turnstone
Helpa, Lisa 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
6/17/2023 NE Para Boston
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Hogan, Dave 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
Hogan, Faith 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/6/2023 Warrior Games
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
6/17/2023 Dairyland Games
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Holmlund, Jeanine 6/17/2023 Dairyland Games
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ID MeetDate Meet
Hooper, Robert 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
Hunt, Marita 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
Hutchins, Denise 6/17/2023 Dairyland Games
6/26/2023 Turnstone
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Jacobs, Valerie 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
Johnson, Donna 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
Johnson, Paul 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Jones, Brian 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
6/24/2023 Turnstone
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Judy, Harrison 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
Jungbluth, Lisa 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Kannel, Tom 5/20/2023 Gateway Games
6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Keller, David 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Kelly, Jerry 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
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ID MeetDate Meet

Kessler, Stephen 5/13/2023 GLASA
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
6/17/2023 Dairyland Games
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Kirk, Dave 6/24/2023 Turnstone

Kolterjahn, Paul 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
5/13/2023 GLASA
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
5/26/2023 Tri-State
6/6/2023 Warrior Games
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Kraft, Samantha 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games
6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle

Kuebler, Stephanie 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
5/26/2023 Tri-State
6/3/2023 Bennett

Lamperez, Stephanie 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
Latham, Cindy 5/26/2023 Tri-State
Lawhorne, Scarlette 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
LeGrand, Selina 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
Lightner, Bridget 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
Lloyd, Lloyd 5/26/2023 Tri-State

Lora, Davies 5/13/2023 GLASA
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ID MeetDate Meet

Lorge, Bryan 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Lowey, Mark 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Lucani, Guy 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Magdaleno, John 6/8/2023 Desert Challenge
Mahoney, Lillian 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships

6/6/2023 Warrior Games
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Marshall, Jay 6/17/2023 Dairyland Games
Martin, John 6/7/2023 Desert Challenge
Martin, Louis 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
McCammack, Holly 6/24/2023 Turnstone
McCammack, Jayson 6/24/2023 Turnstone

McCoy, Grace 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
McCoy, Jerry 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
McDonald, Yolanda 5/26/2023 Tri-State

McHugh, DJ 5/13/2023 GLASA

6/24/2023 Turnstone
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Friday, September 29, 2023 Page 8 of 13



ID MeetDate Meet

McHugh, Patty 5/13/2023 GLASA
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

McKay, Steve 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
McKay, Steven 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
McLaughin, Jean 5/26/2023 Tri-State

McNeill, Crystal 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
McNeill, David 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
Miller, Samual(James) 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Milne, Aidan 5/20/2023 Gateway Games
Moran, Doug 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Moran, Martha 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Mullaney, Steve 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
Nakita, Evens 6/3/2023 Bennett

Nash, Andrew 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Norwood, Robert 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023

5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/3/2023 Bennett

Novack, Josiah 5/26/2023 Tri-State
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

O’Donnell, Robert 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge

Owen, Delia 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
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ID MeetDate Meet

Owen, James (Bo) 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Ozell, Phil 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Padgaonkar, Ajay 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
Palmer, Robert 6/6/2023 Warrior Games

Phillips, Alberto 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games

7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Pickett, Sally 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver

Pierce, Don 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Poquette, James 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Porter, Maureen 6/17/2023 NE Para Boston
Posey, Shannon 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
Price, Jerry 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Putz, David 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver

6/17/2023 Dairyland Games
6/24/2023 Turnstone
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Quick, Sylvia 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Ramsey, Al 6/3/2023 Bennett
Redden, Pat 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational

5/26/2023 Tri-State

Redlinski, Roseanne 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
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ID MeetDate Meet

Riviera, Maritza 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Rochette, Gilles 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Sacha, Blake 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Salvo, Ron 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
Sanderfer, Michael 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Scanlon, Bill 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
Schwatken, Forest 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Sellers, Cathy 5/5/2023 Texas Regional Games

6/2/2023 Warrior Games
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals

Shea, Rachael 6/27/2023 Turnstone

Sitter, Paul 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Skyles, Kirk 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Sledge, Clinton 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Smyth, Gary 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Snyder, Dave 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
Sorey, Shane 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
Stralser, Michael 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
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ID MeetDate Meet
Strunk, James 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
5/13/2023 GLASA
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
5/26/2023 Tri-State
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Tanner, Wayne 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
Taylor, Ryan 5/20/2023 Gateway Games
Taylor, Wendy 5/20/2023 Gateway Games
Thompson, Randy 6/3/2023 Meet in the Middle
Travers-Phillips, Jennifer 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Turner, Tom 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
Vann, Ramona 5/20/2023 Gateway Games
Venyah, Norman 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Venyah, Rashonda 6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Vogt, Ken 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
Weisberg, Aurthur 5/26/2023 Tri-State
William "Bill", Samuels 4/8/2023 GUMBO North
Winkler, Brandi 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Winkler, Scott 4/28/2023 Palmetto 2023
6/17/2023 Peachtree ParaGames
Wood, Perry 5/26/2023 Desert Challenge
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ID MeetDate Meet
Woolsey, Charles 5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
Woolsey, Chuck 6/10/2023 UCO Endeaver
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Wright, Brittany 6/24/2023 Turnstone
Yarbrough, Randy 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Young, Anthony 7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Yurochko, Trisha 5/6/2023 CSH Invitational
5/13/2023 GLASA
5/18/2023 US Para National Championships
5/26/2023 Tri-State
6/3/2023 Bennett
7/11/2023 Hartford Nationals
Zuchetto, Tomie 6/10/2023 Pine Cone Classic
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